
Agenda Review Committee - March 19, 2024, 8:30 a.m. - 9 a.m.

2.1.1 Draft City Council Agenda
CITY COUNCIL
April 3, 2024, 9:30 a.m. - 5 p.m. Council Chamber
April 4, 2024, 9:30 a.m. - 5 p.m., continuation, if required
Deputy Mayor A. Salvador Acting Mayor A. Knack

ITEM REPORT # ORIGIN TITLE CONTENT SUMMARY
CORPORATE

IMPLICATIONS/COMMENTS
PROTOCOL ITEMS (as of March 15, 2024 at 9:00 a.m.)
None
PUBLIC REPORTS
7.1 CS01972* Community

Services
Safe and Inclusive Public
Spaces

This report provides an approach needed to
work with 2SLGBTQIA+ individuals, groups,
employees, and organizations to develop a
2SLGBTQIA+ community advisory committee
and a 2SLGBTQIA+ Action Plan.

Community and Public
Services Committee report

BYLAWS
8.1 FCS02377 Financial and

Corporate
Services

Bylaw 20796 to authorize
the City of Edmonton to
lend money to a non-profit
organization, Fort
Edmonton Management
Company

This Bylaw authorizes the City of Edmonton
to lend money to a non-profit organization,
Fort Edmonton Management Company, for
the purposes of replenishing its working
capital due to the repayment of the Canada
Emergency Wage Subsidies funding.

Report to be distributed when
available

8.2 FCS02306 Financial and
Corporate
Services

Bylaw 20739 to amend
Bylaw 18733, City of
Edmonton Integrated
Infrastructure Services
Project, CRL Project —
Planning and Design,

This Bylaw amendment will decrease the
borrowing authority by $608,689 from
$16.40 million to $15.79 million.

Items 8.2, 8.3, 8.4 and 8.5 to
be dealt with together

Report to be distributed when
available

*Denotes motion-driven report
1



Amendment #3

8.3 FCS02307 Financial and
Corporate
Services

Bylaw 20740 to amend
Revised Bylaw 18985, City
of Edmonton Community
Revitalization Levy
Projects, Downtown CRL,
Amendment #7

This Bylaw amendment will decrease the
borrowing authority by $15.03 million from
$70.86 million to $55.83 million.

Items 8.2, 8.3, 8.4 and 8.5 to
be dealt with together

Report to be distributed when
available

8.4 FCS02256rev
*

Financial and
Corporate
Services

Bylaw 20737 - To authorize
the City of Edmonton to
undertake, construct and
finance Integrated
Infrastructure Services
Project, 99 Street and Judy
Padua Way Streetscape &
Waterproofing

This Bylaw provides debt financing for
Integrated Infrastructure Services Project, 99
Street and Judy Padua Way Streetscape &
Waterproofing.

Items 8.2, 8.3, 8.4 and 8.5 to
be dealt with together

Report to be distributed when
available

8.5 FCS02257rev
*

Financial and
Corporate
Services

Bylaw 20738 - To authorize
the City of Edmonton to
undertake, construct and
finance Integrated
Infrastructure Services
Project, Beaver Hills
House/Michael Phair Parks
Upgrades

This Bylaw provides debt financing for
Integrated Infrastructure Services Project,
Beaver Hills House/Michael Phair Parks
Upgrades.

Items 8.2, 8.3, 8.4 and 8.5 to
be dealt with together

Report to be distributed when
available

*Denotes motion-driven report
2


